First
Brendon
Evan
Levi
Joey
Kevin
Matt
Parker
Andrew
Sam
Scott
Lukas
David

Name
Last
Doty
McClure

Santora
Niu
Prussein
Gurdison
Marzano
Rindal
Simmons
Samra

Simmons

900
850
750
850
850
400
700
700
400
150
250
100

850
750
700
700
700
350
600

150
100

Top Climbs

3

750
700
550
550

250

100

Tuck Fest Aqua Rock

MALE

700
450
450
400

200

600
400
400
250

150

# of Flashes
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Bonus Points

125
125
125
125
50
125
50
25
75
50
25
25

Number of Falls

Total Points
3925
3275
2975
2875
1600
1475
1350

725
725
300
275
125



